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Resultado Final 

Curso: Especialização em Gestão Pública 

Grupo 01 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

André Assis Lôbo de Oliveira 80 

Juliana Fonseca Antunes 72 

Carlos Gracioli Neto 70 

Alex Sandro Siqueira da Silva 62 

Guidson Coelho De Andrade 62 

Manoel Pontes Gomes 58 

Antonio Cezar Santos Gonçalves 44 

Grupo 01 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Elen Gomes Pereira 100 

Cleiton Anderson Profilio dos Santos 68 

Dirlene Ramalho da Silva 62 

Wellynton Jose Diniz de Sousa 62 

Gilvani Alves 60 

Jefferson Paizano Neves 58 

Viviane dos Santos Almeida 54 

Luís Otávio Toledo Perin 50 

Jéssica de Azevedo Gonçalves 50 

Grupo 02 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Danilo Herbert Queiroz Martins 88 

Miguel Eugenio Minuzzi Vilanova 80 

Priscila Terezinha Aparecida Machado 80 

Christiany Regina Fonseca 70 

Gleika Debacker 66 

Leandro Dias Curvo 64 

Thiago Henrique Carvalho Silva 62 

 

 



Grupo 02 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Magno Vila Castro Júnior 85 

José Roberto Paludo 80 

Emanuel Camilo De Oliveira Marra 72 

Ivonei Andrioni 70 

Rebecca Samara Fidelis De Almeida 70 

Lirian Keli Dos Santos 60 

Grupo 03 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Felipe Deodato da Silva e Silva 92 

Christiany Regina Fonseca 70 

Thiago Henrique Carvalho Silva 62 

Elaine Neris 58 

Grupo 03 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Magno Vila Castro Júnior 85 

José Roberto Paludo 80 

Fernanda Marques Caldeira 78 

Ellen de Moraes e Silva 76 

Emanuel Camilo De Oliveira Marra 72 

Matheus Alexandre da Silva Camargo 72 

Ivonei Andrioni 70 

Giselle Floriano Coelho 67 

Fernanda Assis de Oliveira Nascimento 64 

Juliana de Oliveira Teles Cabral 64 

Karine Lopes 64 

Elias Araújo do Nascimento 60 

Lirian Keli dos Santos 60 

Ellen Adriane Souza Clementino 50 

Grupo 04 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Elaine Neris 58 

Ricardo Braga Veroneze 50 

Grupo 04 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Nick Andrew Pereira Ugalde 84 

Matheus Alexandre da Silva Camargo 72 

Hell Hans Coelho 70 

Lucineia Soares da Silva 70 

Fernanda Assis de Oliveira Nascimento 64 

Thiago Oliveira da Silva 64 



Elias Araújo do Nascimento 60 

Otávio Jose de Paula Moreira 58 

Ellen Adriane Souza Clementino 50 

Luciano Silva Alves 50 

Renan Polizei 32 

Carminha Aparecida Visquetti 30 

Grupo 05 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Danilo Herbert Queiroz Martins 88 

Priscila Terezinha Aparecida Machado 80 

Gleika Debacker 66 

Leandro Dias Curvo 64 

Thiago Henrique Carvalho Silva 62 

Tiago de Almeida Lacerda 58 

Ricardo Braga Veroneze 50 

Grupo 05 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Thiago Fernandes 92 

Fernanda Marques Caldeira 78 

Grupo 06 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Felipe Deodato da Silva e Silva 92 

André Assis Lôbo de Oliveira 80 

Miguel Eugenio Minuzzi Vilanova 80 

Guidson Coelho de Andrade 71 

Manoel Pontes Gomes 70 

Leandro Dias Curvo 64 

Luzilene Aparecida Cassol 0 

Grupo 06 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Thiago Fernandes 92 

Nick Andrew Pereira Ugalde 84 

Fernanda Marques Caldeira 78 

Hell Hans Coelho 70 

Lucineia Soares da Silva 70 

Juliana de Oliveira Teles Cabral 64 

Karine Lopes 64 

Thiago Oliveira da Silva 64 

Jefferson Paizano Neves 62 

Luís Otávio Toledo Perin 62 

Elias Araújo do Nascimento 60 

Otávio José de Paula Moreira 58 



Wellynton Jose Diniz de Sousa 58 

Jéssica de Azevedo Gonçalves 52 

Ellen Adriane Souza Clementino 50 

Luciano Silva Alves 50 

Renan Polizei 32 
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